
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/10/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 06/06/15 Sat $25,094,816 $12,999,216 $40,000,000 $24,691,358.02 1.620 6.9% 6.9% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 06/10/15 Wed $23,575,133 $25,211,230 $50,000,000 $30,864,197.53 1.620 6.5% 13.0% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 06/13/15 Sat $24,467,446 $37,885,466 $60,000,000 $37,037,037.04 1.620 6.7% 18.8% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 06/17/15 Wed $24,829,330 $50,747,159 $70,000,000 $43,209,876.54 1.620 6.8% 24.4% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 06/20/15 Sat $25,406,192 $63,907,669 $80,000,000 $49,382,716.05 1.620 7.0% 29.7% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 06/24/15 Wed $26,071,790 $77,412,962 $90,000,000 $55,555,555.56 1.620 7.2% 34.7% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 06/27/15 Sat $29,852,276 $92,876,561 $100,000,000 $61,728,395.06 1.620 8.2% 40.0% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 07/01/15 Wed $30,112,917 $108,475,174 $119,000,000 $73,500,000.00 1.620 8.2% 45.0% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 07/04/15 Sat $32,389,719 $124,940,185 $137,000,000 $84,600,000.00 1.620 8.8% 49.8% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 07/08/15 Wed $31,919,692 $140,440,517 $152,000,000 $93,800,000.00 1.620 8.7% 54.2% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 07/11/15 Sat $36,114,537 $157,977,882 $159,000,000 $98,100,000.00 1.620 9.8% 58.7% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 07/15/15 Wed $38,782,426 $176,810,784 $178,000,000 $109,900,000.00 1.620 10.5% 63.0% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 07/18/15 Sat $44,688,128 $198,511,520 $203,000,000 $125,300,000.00 1.620 12.0% 67.4% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 07/22/15 Wed $49,641,505 $222,109,004 $227,000,000 $140,100,000.00 1.620 13.2% 71.7% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 07/25/15 Sat $65,244,667 $251,678,151 $300,000,000 $185,200,000.00 1.620 17.0% 76.5% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 07/29/15 Wed $81,908,484 $288,799,407 $400,000,000 $246,900,000.00 1.620 20.8% 81.4% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 08/01/15 Sat $127,227,100 $346,459,242 $500,000,000 $308,600,000.00 1.620 30.4% 87.1% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 08/05/15 Wed $116,719,589 $399,357,032 $0.00 1.620 28.3% 90.7% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 08/08/15 Sat $184,479,296 $482,963,794 $0.00 1.620 40.9% 94.5% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 08/12/15 Wed $175,079,384 $562,310,478 $0.00 1.620 39.3% 96.7% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 08/15/15 Sat $285,942,908 $691,900,959 $0.00 1.620 55.8% 98.5% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 08/19/15 Wed $280,127,014 $818,855,653 $0.00 1.620 55.0% 99.3% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/10/2015


